C5 Series
Single-axis Joystick
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
6
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
C5 Single-axis joystick
Code Operation mode
S Spring return
F Spring return, end feel points at ±23°
L Spring return, end lock at ±23°
Code Operating force
L Light feel
H Heavy feel
Code Output signal
H11 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
H13 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs output
H14 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 25%~50%~75%Vs output
H21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant output
H23 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs and 80%~50%~20%Vs redundant output
H24 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 25%~50%~75%Vs and 75%~50%~25%Vs redundant output
L11 Supply voltage 3.3Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
W11 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V ratiometric output
W13 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1~2.5~4V ratiometric output
W14 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1.25~2.5~3.75V ratiometric output
W21 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V and 4.5~2.5~0.5V redundant ratiometric output
W23 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1~2.5~4V and 4~2.5~1V redundant ratiometric output
W24 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1.25~2.5~3.75V and 3.75~2.5~0.5V redundant ratiometric output
Code Paddle Color
1 Black RAL 9005
2 Blue RAL 5010
3 Yellow RAL 1023
4 Green RAL 6038
5 Grey RAL 7042
Code Mount
M1 Self-tapping screw st2.9, 2 holes mounting
M2 Self-tapping screw st2.2, 4 holes mounting
Code Wiring
L Cable wiring (AF200, AWG28#, length 350mm)
C Connector (AF200, AWG28#, length 110mm)
       C5                  S	                 L                        H11                               1                        M1                           L                           Complete Type Specification